
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Javelin Throw W75 (400)
Judge: 

Evaun B. Williams GBR Porto Alegre, BRA 13-10-22WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 29.92

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-27  11:30:03

End: 19-03-27  12:45:00

1 1713 Christa HELMKE W75 21.19     Germany

2 872 Varpu HOLMBERG W75 20.48     Finland

3 2852 Elise Marie WÅLE W75 17.49     Norway

4 1845 Karin MATHES W75 17.37  SB   Germany

5 3892 Oľga HRADECKÁ W75 13.87     Slovak Republic

6 3554 Alicja SOWA W75 13.44     Poland

7 4215 Karen HUFF-PAWLIK W75 11.39     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

20.56 21.19 20.44 17.84 17.13 17.50Christa HELMKE

19.12 18.55 19.97 18.34 19.39 20.48Varpu HOLMBERG

15.16 15.79 14.69 15.97 15.86 17.49Elise Marie WÅLE

15.71 15.41 16.85 15.39 x 17.37Karin MATHES

12.69 10.70 13.87 x 13.55 13.67Oľga HRADECKÁ

13.44 10.58 11.12 11.22 11.67 9.32Alicja SOWA

10.22 11.39 10.49 9.87 x 9.14Karen HUFF-PAWLIK

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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